Approved by:
NEPSI & ATEX EExdIIBT6
Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2004/108/EC
 (5411) 5533-5200 /  ventas@valbol.com.ar /  www.valbol.com.ar
NTQ
SERIES

Key Ø
Rated Current (A) No. of
Handle
Turn
Weight
Kg.1Ph
230VAC
1Ph
110VAC
3Ph
380VAC
3Ph
440VAC
24
VDC
NTQ-060 F05/F07 60 35% 21 / 18 20 22 0.45 - - - - 9 8
NTQ-100 F05/F07 100 35% 26 / 22 20 22 0.5 1.0 0.22 0.26 1.7 10 8
NTQ-160 F07/F10 160 35% 28 / 23 25 32 0.6 1.45 0.25 0.30 2.0 12 14
NTQ-240 F07/F10 240 35% 28 / 23 25 32 0.7 1.6 0.35 0.39 2.8 12 14
NTQ-350 F10/F12 350 35% 32 / 27 25 32 0.9 1.8 0.38 0.42 4.0 13 18
NTQ-500 F10/F12 500 35% 32 / 27 25 32 1.3 3.2 0.8 0.86 6.9 13 19
NTQ-800 F12/F14 800 35% 36 / 30 38 42 1.5 3.9 1.1 1.2 9.8 15 24
NTQ-1100 F12/F14 1100 35% 36 / 30 38 42 2.2 4.2 1.5 1.6 12.5 15 26
NTQ-1500 F14/F16 1500 35% 110 / 92 50 60 1.5 3.9 1.1 1.2 9.8 46 50
NTQ-2000 F14/F16 2000 35% 110 / 92 50 60 1.5 3.9 1.1 1.2 9.8 46 50
NTQ-2500 F14/F16 2500 35% 110 / 92 50 60 2.2 4.2 1.5 1.6 12.5 46 52
NTQ-4000 F16/F25/F30 4000 35% 180 / 150 50 60 1.5 3.9 1.1 1.2 9.8 73 200
NTQ-6000 F16/F25/F30 6000 35% 180 / 150 60 70 2.2 4.2 1.5 1.6 12.5 73 202
MODELS
NTQ Series
Electric Actuator - Quarter Turn
MOUNTING DIMENSION
GENERAL DIMENSION
Model A1 A2 A3 B1 D D1 E H1 H2 L P Q
NTQ-060/100 41 12 31 67 100 157 23 55 223 167 96 179
NTQ-160/240 57.5 23.5 27 80.5
180
206
25
67 261 197 112 207
NTQ-350/500 60.5 25.5 35 85.5 222 70 315 208 121 207
NTQ-800/1100
70 35 40 96 262
81 352 230 132 222
NTQ-1500/2000 185 456 230 236 222